
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

November 2022 YTD November 2022 YTDNovember 2022 YTD November 2022 YTD

14 225 $2,360,360.15 $38,529,498.49NEW RESIDENCES 14 225 $2,360,360.15 $38,529,498.49

0 11 $0.00 $1,970,820.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 9 $0.00 $3,118,300.00

9 32 $5,716,562.00 $25,653,182.00

NEW APARTMENTS (24 UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS9 32 $5,716,562.00 $25,653,182.00

15 100 $97,767.81 $752,040.26

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS15 100 $97,767.81 $752,040.26

4 53 $169,075.00 $1,767,173.60

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS4 53 $169,075.00 $1,767,173.60

2 27 $7,800.00 $420,026.27

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS2 27 $7,800.00 $420,026.27

3 47 $63,500.00 $1,272,950.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

3 47 $63,500.00 $1,272,950.00

16 107 $1,613,100.00 $27,119,729.78ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

3 14 $43,782.62 $157,582.62

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS3 14 $43,782.62 $157,582.62

17 298 $565,345.16 $12,586,078.45OTHER (SOLAR PANE, FUEL TANKS & CELL TOWER)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

17 298 $565,345.16 $12,586,078.45OTHER (SOLAR PANE, FUEL TANKS & CELL TOWER)

TOTALS 83 923 $10,637,292.74 $113,347,381.47TOTALS 83 923 $10,637,292.74 $113,347,381.47

73
TOTALS

73
831

2021 NOVEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 11,017,010.20

 $ 114,357,235.96831
923

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 114,357,235.96

2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 113,347,381.47923 2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 113,347,381.47

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

November 2022 YTD November 2022 YTD November 2022 YTD November 2022

83 923 $40,025.88 $417,774.43BUILDING PERMITS

YTD 

112 1437 $8,611.45 $131,927.21

45 516 $4,137.00 $43,342.50PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

45 516 $4,137.00 $43,342.50

26 317 $910.00 $11,130.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS26 317 $910.00 $11,130.00

7 140 $245.00 $4,900.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS7 140 $245.00 $4,900.00

26 417 $1,442.00 $28,040.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS26 417 $1,442.00 $28,040.00

23 299 $460.00 $6,020.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS23 299 $460.00 $6,020.00

31 360 $3,100.00 $36,000.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS

89 891 $2,670.00 $26,730.00

3 33 $552.30 $11,181.38

RE-INSPECTION FEES

DEMOLITION FEES3 33 $552.30 $11,181.38

54 544 $1,890.00 $19,040.00CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

DEMOLITION FEES

54 544 $1,890.00 $19,040.00

0 7 $0.00 $716.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS0 7 $0.00 $716.00

0 7 $0.00 $1,750.00MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

0 7 $0.00 $1,750.00

31 343 $930.00 $10,290.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

31 343 $930.00 $10,290.00

123 2480 $462.63 $9,572.62

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

653 8714 $65,436.26 $758,414.14TOTALS 653 8714 $65,436.26 $758,414.14

TOTALS

709 2021 NOVEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 62,202.13
TOTALS

709
8184 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 682,488.16

2021 NOVEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 62,202.13

8184
8714 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 758,414.14

2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 682,488.16

8714 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 758,414.14


